
Meisjes Junioren C - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Meisjes Junioren C

NK Jeugdmarathon Junioren C Meisj

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Carlijn Te Poele Eindhoven258 15

2 Fleur Hartveld Rijnsaterwoude246 15

3 Hannah de Vries Raerd287 15

4 Kailey van der Veen De Westereen282 15

5 Nienke Meesters Amersfoort278 15

6 Kyra Kamstra Hattem274 15

7 Tinne Bolsius Amersfoort242 15

8 Sara de Wolf Maarssen293 15

9 Janna Wietske v.d. Ende Hijum268 15

10 Sanne Brinksma Wytgaard266 15

11 Ilse van der Velden Velserbroek283 15

12 Maaike Helleman Kwintheul272 15

13 Maartje van Dijck Moergestel267 15

14 Joanne Hendriksen Apeldoorn247 15

15 Meggie Verbakel Utrecht285 15

16 Nouschka Steenks Rijswijk279 15

17 Esmee Groot Waarland269 15

18 Menthe Pietersma Grou257 15

19 Noa Veerman Heerhugowaard261 15

20 Mirte Kingma St.-Jacobiparochie275 15

21 Sarah Wijgergangs Amerongen292 15

22 Monique de Groot Ede270 15

23 Ilse Kolmer Nieuwkoop276 15

24 Fien van Hall Amsterdam245 15

25 Lotte Janssen 's-Gravenhage251 15

26 Sanne Brandsen Nibbixwoud243 15

27 Lisa Huis In 't Veld Emst249 15

28 Philipine Cornelissen Santpoort-Zuid244 15

29 Antje Ypma Garyp262 15

30 Lou van den Bosch Haarlem265 15

31 Tippi Verbree Delft286 15

32 Anniek van de Kreeke Alkmaar253 15

33 Eva Zijlstra Groningen295 15

34 Pien Tassche Borne280 15

35 Famke Aukema Okkenbroek263 15

36 Elise Blokland Houten264 15

37 Renske Moerman De Hoef254 15

38 Anouk Schepers Haren259 15

39 Benthe Sjoerds Oosterblokker260 15

40 Amanda van Vugt Giessen289 15

41 Janna Huizing Groningen250 15

42 Jasmijn Valenteijn Zwaagdijk-Oost281 15

43 Maud Moret Kaag255 15

44 Zoë van der Velden Velserbroek284 15

45 Tessel Huizinga Haarlem273 15

46 Nienke Wieberdink Oss290 15

47 Esmee Hesselink Hengelo248 15

48 Tamar Wolters Tilburg294 14

15-2-2025 12:24:41 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:09:20uur (gem. 37,3sec) 38,6km/h



Meisjes Junioren C - Utrecht 15-2-2025

Meisjes Junioren C

NK Jeugdmarathon Junioren C Meisj

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Carlijn Te Poele 15 0258 9:20.616 30.58830.588

2 Fleur Hartveld 15 0246 9:20.786 30.59230.592

3 Hannah de Vries 15 0287 9:20.931 30.37630.376

4 Kailey van der Veen 15 0282 9:20.952 30.64530.645

5 Nienke Meesters 15 0278 9:21.033 30.31830.318

6 Kyra Kamstra 15 0274 9:21.332 31.39531.395

7 Tinne Bolsius 15 0242 9:21.800 31.02931.029

8 Sara de Wolf 15 0293 9:21.826 30.83930.839

9 Janna Wietske v.d. Ende 15 0268 9:22.375 31.47031.470

10 Sanne Brinksma 15 0266 9:22.392 31.70031.700

11 Ilse van der Velden 15 0283 9:22.448 31.03431.034

12 Maaike Helleman 15 0272 9:22.505 31.39831.398

13 Maartje van Dijck 15 0267 9:22.596 31.52331.523

14 Joanne Hendriksen 15 0247 9:22.799 31.87631.876

15 Meggie Verbakel 15 0285 9:22.852 31.51431.514

16 Nouschka Steenks 15 0279 9:22.917 31.50231.502

17 Esmee Groot 15 0269 9:23.083 31.35731.357

18 Menthe Pietersma 15 0257 9:23.124 31.43131.431

19 Noa Veerman 15 0261 9:23.505 31.65031.650

20 Mirte Kingma 15 0275 9:23.863 31.71731.717

21 Sarah Wijgergangs 15 0292 9:24.198 32.93332.933

22 Monique de Groot 15 0270 9:24.254 32.65932.659

23 Ilse Kolmer 15 0276 9:25.024 32.93132.931

24 Fien van Hall 15 0245 9:25.284 33.16533.165

25 Lotte Janssen 15 0251 9:25.515 32.77132.771

26 Sanne Brandsen 15 0243 9:25.649 33.61933.619

27 Lisa Huis In 't Veld 15 0249 9:26.031 33.63333.633

28 Philipine Cornelissen 15 0244 9:26.078 33.33433.334

29 Antje Ypma 15 0262 9:26.268 33.94133.941

30 Lou van den Bosch 15 0265 9:27.204 33.90833.908

31 Tippi Verbree 15 0286 9:27.542 34.35734.357

32 Anniek van de Kreeke 15 0253 9:27.878 34.47934.479

33 Eva Zijlstra 15 0295 9:27.910 34.37734.562

34 Pien Tassche 15 0280 9:28.275 34.63834.638

35 Famke Aukema 15 0263 9:31.032 35.58936.553

36 Elise Blokland 15 0264 9:31.296 35.51036.019

37 Renske Moerman 15 0254 9:31.711 35.23635.236

38 Anouk Schepers 15 0259 9:31.733 34.17636.567

39 Benthe Sjoerds 15 0260 9:32.001 35.76536.694

40 Amanda van Vugt 15 0289 9:32.188 35.30837.167

41 Janna Huizing 15 0250 9:32.501 35.06536.622

42 Jasmijn Valenteijn 15 0281 9:39.343 35.65937.674

43 Maud Moret 15 0255 9:39.467 35.02437.711

44 Zoë van der Velden 15 0284 9:42.903 33.60251.547

45 Tessel Huizinga 15 0273 9:49.127 33.82857.990

46 Nienke Wieberdink 15 0290 9:49.698 36.06542.962

47 Esmee Hesselink 15 0248 9:53.388 36.10344.567

48 Tamar Wolters 14 0294 9:50.657 33.6361:33.825

49 Jildau de Vries 13 0288 8:16.760 33.77440.118

50 Sylke Nolen 10 0256 6:53.470 37.43844.133

51 Joycelina Lee 4 0277 3:02.914 40.73547.290

15-2-2025 12:24:41 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:09:20uur (gem. 37,3sec) 38,6km/h


